
WASH Series

IP66 IK08

*This fixture must been installed with this accesorie 
CB: Ceiling Bracket (60mm, 120mm, 180mm)

Suspension Kit

L Bracket (100mm, 140mm, 180mm)

120 ~ 277 VAC 

50 ~ 60 Hz

>0,92

90lm/W - 100 lm/W

>77 000 h

-30°C ~ 45 °C

Base Mount / Bracket Mount / Clamp Ring Mount /
Floor Mount

Power Factor

Frequency Range

Voltage Range

Efficiency

Lifetime

Installation

Operating
Temperature

FEATURES
DIMENSIONS

CONFIGURATION

MODEL POWER OPTICS CCT CRI DRIVER RAL COLORACCESSORIES

WS1
Serie 1

18W 12° 27 RE 
120-277 VAC Dimmable 0-10V.

G
Gray RAL 7001

8
80

30K36W
On Request

..

40K
4000K

50K
5000K

22K
2200K

7
70

9
90

30°

60°

20x60°

15x30°

CB
Ceiling Bracket

LB
L Bracket

SK
Suspension

3000K
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